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SHB 2693 - H AMD
By Representative Hinkle

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

On

page

page

page

page

page

page

page

page

page

11,

11,

11,

11,

11,

11,

11,

11,

11,

line

line

line

line

line

line

line

line

line

11,

12,

13,

14,

15,

16,

17,

18,

19,

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

strike

ll90ll

"80"

ll?oll

"60"

||50||

||40||

||30||

||20||

llloll

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

and

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

insert

II7OII

g

u40||

"5

"7.5"

"62.5"

"47.5"

"32.5"

"22.5"

EFFECT: Adjusts the factors used to distribute timber excise
tax revenues from public land harvests to the correct amounts.
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